VANDAL &
WEATHER
RESISTANT
LIGHTING
URBAN REGENERATION
SOCIAL HOUSING
LOCAL AUTHORITY
TRANSPORT

368
146
08
Round bulkhead developed with LED at the forefront of its design.
Steel spun body and diffuser frame. Rear fixing holes.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
Anti-ligature version also available.
1420,1950 and 2200lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available - add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted RAL9010
IP:  65
IK:  20
KALIX
Strong circular LED fitting
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LOAD
KAL/1420 1420 11.5W
KAL/1950 1950 17W
KAL/2200 2200 21W
KAL/3000 3000 27W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
371
452
266

40
 m
ax
10
Linear LED fitting with a contemporary design; slim, efficient & strong.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available - add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  14
FORUM
Strong & Slim LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
FOR/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
FOR/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
FOR/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
80
79
 L
11Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
Angled linear LED fitting with a contemporary design; slim, efficient & strong.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available - add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
FOR45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
FOR45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
FOR45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
FORUM45
Strong & slim angled LED luminaire
56
73
80
Super-slim 'tough brother' of the Forum, designed for installations where severe or prolonged attack may occur.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
620mm version is provided utilising a flat opal polycarbonate panel.
2250, 2450 & 2900lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available – add suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available - add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  18
TABOR
Strong & durable LED linear luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
TAB/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
TAB/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
TAB/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
TAB/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
TAB/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
TAB/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
Anti-ligature as standard when ceiling mounted.12
 1
25
 L
 7
7
 55
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
TAB45/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
TAB45/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
TAB45/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
TAB45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
TAB45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
TAB45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
Anti-ligature as standard when correctly cornice mounted.
The 'tough brother' of the Forum, designed for installations where severe or prolonged attack may occur.
Angled body in zinc coated steel.

80
25
Recessed linear LED fitting, unique upstand recessing flange, suitable for new installations or retrofitting into existing cavities when
Bergo, Bergen or Victor have been removed.
body in Zinc coated steel.
3mm clear patterned polycarbonate flat panel diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
2250 & 2450 lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available – add suffix “ADJ”.
4500 & 4900 lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available – add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  18
VARBERG
Strong & durable LED recessed luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
VAR/2/2250/4000 2250 687 (634) 18W
VAR/2/2450/4000 2450 687 (634) 20.5W
VAR/2/4500/4000 4500 687 (634) 35W
VAR/2/4900/4000 4900 687 (634) 39W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.16
 687
 1
95

2
65
Linear LED fitting with a slim-line curved profile capable of continuous mounting (available with optional cable trunking system).
Body in extruded aluminium.
Machined aluminium end caps secured by anti-tamper fixings.
3mm opal polycarbonate control lens designed to achieve superior optical performance.
2250, 2450 & 2900lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available – add suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available - add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Smooth White
IP:  65
IK:  18
CITADEL
Slim-line curved profile LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT/2/2250 2250 600mm 18W
CIT/2/2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
CIT/2/2900 2900 600mm 25W
CIT/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
CIT/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
CIT/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
18
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
113
113
162
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT45/2/2250 2250 600mm 18W
CIT45/2/2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
CIT45/2/2900 2900 600mm 25W
CIT45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
CIT45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
CIT45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Angled LED fitting with a slim-line curved profile capable of continuous mounting (cable runs can be housed within angled back body).
Body in extruded aluminium, mounted on zinc coated steel angled bracket.
Machined aluminium end caps secured by anti-tamper fixings.
3mm opal polycarbonate control lens designed to achieve superior optical performance.

CITADEL45
Angled curved profile LED luminaire
19
Designed for installation in gymnasia / sports halls to protect against damage from ball games or accidental impact.
LED’s offering high light output and maintenance free running, (tuneable white available as an option in 600mm – 900mm diameter products).
Strong Circular aluminium spun body.
3mm clear polycarbonate diffuser with LED liner or Opal LED.
Available as 450mm, 600mm, 750mm & 900mm versions.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured White
IP:  65
IK:  14
ARENA
Gymnasium and general area LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
ARN/450/3000 3000 450mm 27W
ARN/600/6000 6000 600mm 45W
ARN/600/8000 8000 600mm 60W
ARN/750/8000 8000 750mm 60W
ARN/750/10000 10000 750mm 76W
ARN/900/12000 12000 900mm 86W
Technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.20
20mm conduit hole
Grommet fitted
75